October 2024

Ridge & Partners LLP
Oliver Signs Ltd

West Berkshire Council
N W Adams

November 2024

Ridge & Partners LLP
Ridge & Partners LLP
Oliver Signs Ltd
Winson Woodcraft

December 2024

Shyres Rural Ltd
Crescent signs

West Berkshire Council
Ridge & Partners LLP
Ridge & Partners LLP

Stratfield Mortimer Parish Council

Payments Over £500 — 2024/2025 Quarter 3

Other payments may be found in the Full Council minutes

Net of VAT

£3000
£680
£875
£645

£750
£750
£653.51
£930

£1100
£779
£3997
£3000
£500

VAT

£600
£136

£150
£150
£130.70
£186

£220
£155.80

£600
£100

Purpose

Cycleway PO 2350 273267
Summer newsletter
Quarterly office rent

RPII visual inspection training

cycleway re PO 2402
cycleway re PO 2403
Autumn newsletter

F Stansfield memorial bench

2379 Survey and plan

Signage for fairground
Contribution to library service
Ridge design queries

Ridge & Partners LLP
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